9 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:45 AM

11 AM

11:30 AM

12 Noon

12:15PM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

Child Support Schedule Workgroup
Agenda for October 22, 2007
9:00 am to 3:00 pm
SeaTac Airport
Central Auditorium
Introductions
Draft Minutes and Approve Agenda
Administrative Business
Complete the Review of SHB 1009
BREAK
Public Comments
Support Schedule Calculations
LUNCH BREAK.
Continuation of Support Schedule Calculations
Review of 2005Workgroup Recommendations
Prioritization of Issues
Set Future Meeting Dates

Wrap-up and Planning

Adjourn

All

All

All

All

All



